

2020 Greenwich Road Resurfacing Project Bid Tab  
 Bid Opening: May 14<sup>th</sup>, 2020  
 At The Medina County Highway Maintenance Facility  
 6100 Wedgewood Road, Medina, Ohio, 44256

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineers Estimate		Perrin Asphalt Company, Inc. 525 Dan Street Akron, Ohio 44310		Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. 17290 Munn Road Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023		North Star Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 499 Dalton, Ohio 44618		Melway Paving Company, Inc. 7571 State Route 83 Holmesville, Ohio 44633		Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. 124 Darrow Road Akron, Ohio 44305		Crossroads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. 13421 Hawke Road Columbia Station, Ohio 44028	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
254	6,405.00	Sq. Yds.	2" Bituminous Pav't Planing	\$1.20	\$7,686.00	\$1.20	\$7,686.00	\$1.70	\$10,888.50	\$2.00	\$12,810.00	\$2.00	\$12,810.00	\$2.50	\$16,012.50	\$1.80	\$11,529.00
253	50.00	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$210.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$145.00	\$7,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
614	0.46	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Class 1 (Pavement Planing)	\$1,000.00	\$460.00	\$1,950.00	\$897.00	\$900.00	\$414.00	\$1,000.00	\$460.00	\$1,050.00	\$483.00	\$900.00	\$414.00	\$900.00	\$414.00
209	0.92	Miles	Linear Grading	\$1,000.00	\$920.00	\$600.00	\$552.00	\$500.00	\$460.00	\$1,000.00	\$920.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,196.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,196.00
407	641.00	Gals	"Trackless Tack" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.	\$3.00	\$1,923.00	\$2.25	\$1,442.25	\$2.00	\$1,282.00	\$3.00	\$1,923.00	\$2.40	\$1,538.40	\$3.40	\$2,179.40	\$4.00	\$2,564.00
441	356.00	Cu. Yds.	2" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$180.00	\$64,080.00	\$154.00	\$54,824.00	\$145.00	\$51,620.00	\$155.00	\$55,180.00	\$180.00	\$64,080.00	\$175.00	\$62,300.00	\$184.00	\$65,504.00
614	0.46	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Class 1 (Pavement Planing)	\$800.00	\$368.00	\$1,950.00	\$897.00	\$900.00	\$414.00	\$1,000.00	\$460.00	\$1,050.00	\$483.00	\$900.00	\$414.00	\$900.00	\$414.00
617	170.00	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (3" Depth)	\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$35.00	\$5,950.00	\$50.00	\$8,500.00	\$35.00	\$5,950.00	\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$45.00	\$7,650.00	\$41.00	\$6,970.00
642	0.46	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$900.00	\$414.00	\$1,650.00	\$759.00	\$1,350.00	\$621.00	\$1,400.00	\$644.00	\$2,050.00	\$943.00	\$1,350.00	\$621.00	\$1,350.00	\$621.00
642	0.92	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1	\$900.00	\$828.00	\$975.00	\$897.00	\$675.00	\$621.00	\$700.00	\$644.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,771.00	\$675.00	\$621.00	\$675.00	\$621.00
642	20.00	L.F.	24" White Painted Stop Line, Class 1	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$4.50	\$90.00	\$3.75	\$75.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$5.50	\$110.00	\$3.75	\$75.00	\$3.75	\$75.00
623	1.00	Each	Furnish and Install Survey Monuments, EJIW 2966Z with 2965A Box Cover	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
614	1.00	Lump Sum	Traffic Control – 448 Hot Mix	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,050.00	\$11,050.00	\$12,950.00	\$12,950.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,675.00	\$8,675.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				\$104,419.00		\$89,244.25		\$99,645.50		\$103,771.00		\$106,064.40		\$107,551.90		\$110,083.00	